Acacia Ct

Scenic Rim Regional Council - Road Register as of 24 June 2018

Mclnnes Ct

Sealed

Beechmont 5d 0|End 653 653 5.7
Acacia St Beaudesert 5a Telemon St 0|Cedar Dr 151 151|Sealed 9.3
Access Rd Rosevale 5d Tarome Rd 0|Chain 1002 1002 1002|Gravelled 4.6
Access Rd Rosevale 5d Chain 1002 1002|End 1740 738|Gravelled 4.7
Access Rd East 5G Rosevale 5g Access Rd 0|End 833 833|Unformed 3
Adam Dr Aratula 5a Carter Rd 0|Duncan Dr 379 379|Sealed 6.7
Adam Dr Aratula 5a Duncan Dr 379|End maintenance 655 276|Sealed 5.1
Adelaide Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Lahey Lookout Rd 0|End 188 188|Sealed 3.4
Aileen Ct Kalbar 5c Gilmour Tce 0|End 52 52|Sealed 5
Akoonah Dr Beechmont Sb Bibaringa Cl 0[Chain 136 136 136|Sealed 4.5
Akoonah Dr Beechmont Sc Chain 136 136|Gwingana Ct 594 458|Sealed 4.4
Akoonah Dr Beechmont Sc Gwingana Ct 594|North End 871 277|Sealed 5.3
Alaqua Ct Beaudesert Sc Serena Dr 0|End 73 73|Sealed 5.4
Albert St Beaudesert 4a Brisbane St 0|Anna St 157 157|Sealed 20
Albert St Beaudesert 4a Anna St 157|William St 495 338|Sealed 21
Albert St Boonah 5d Mount French Rd 0|End 179 179|Sealed 6.3
Alexander La Boonah 5d Alexander St 0|End 69 69|Sealed 3.2
Alexander La Harrisville 5d Warrill View - Peak Crossing Rd 0[Chain 1001 1001 1001 |Gravelled 3.8
Alexander La Harrisville 5d Chain 1001 1001|End 2151 1150|Gravelled 2.6
Alexander St Boonah Sb Coronation Dr 0|End 263 263|Sealed 7.8
Alfred St Boonah 5a Macquarie St 0|Elizabeth Tce 215 215(Sealed 10.2
Alice St Beaudesert 5a Edward St 0|Birnam St 170 170|Sealed 6.7
Alice St Beaudesert 5a Birnam St 170|End 345 175|Sealed 8.5
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4a Mount Lindesay Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4a Chain 500 500|Bridge 892 392(Sealed 6.1
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4a Bridge 892|Bromelton House Rd 1163 271|Sealed 6.1
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Bromelton House Rd 1163 |Chain 1663 1663 500(Sealed 5.8
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Chain 1663 1663|Chain 2164 2164 501(Sealed 5.5
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Chain 2164 2164|Chain 2665 2665 501(Sealed 6.3
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Chain 2665 2665 |Brabazon Rd 3309 644 (Sealed 6.3
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Brabazon Rd 3309|Bridge 3571 262 Sealed 7.8
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Bridge 3571|Chain 4022 4022 451|Sealed 3.8
Allan Creek Rd Gleneagle 4b Chain 4022 4022|Brookland Rd 4267 245(Sealed 3.9
Allandale Rd Dugandan S5a Church St 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 6.4
Allandale Rd Dugandan 5a Chain 500 500|Spletter Rd 984 484|Sealed 6.3
Allandale Rd Dugandan S5a Spletter Rd 984|Chain 1484 1484 500(Sealed 3.3
Allandale Rd Dugandan 5a Chain 1484 1484(0ld Rifle Range Rd 1743 259(Sealed 4.5
Allandale Rd Allandale Sc Old Rifle Range Rd 1743|Chain 2243 2243 500(Sealed 3.7
Allandale Rd Allandale 5c Chain 2243 2243|Radcliffe Rd 2579 336|Sealed 3.7
Allandale Rd Allandale Sc Radcliffe Rd 2579(Bridge 2968 389(Sealed 3.6
Allandale Rd Allandale Sc Bridge 2968|McConnel Rd 3171 203 |Gravelled 4.5
Allens Rd Peak Crossing Sc Ipswich - Boonah Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 4.3
Allens Rd Peak Crossing Sc Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500(Sealed 3.6
Allens Rd Peak Crossing Sc Chain 1000 1000(|Change of Seal 1434 434|Sealed 3.8
Allens Rd Peak Crossing 5d Change of Seal 1434(End maintenance 2635 1201 |Gravelled 2.9
Alloah Rd Witheren 5d Beechmont Rd 0|Bridge 250 250(Sealed 2.7
Alpine Tce Tamborine Mountain  [4a Bartle Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.7
Alpine Tce Tamborine Mountain  [4a Chain 500 500|School Rd 1205 705(Sealed 6.1
Alpine Tce Tamborine Mountain  [5c School Rd 1205(End 1889 684 [Sealed 2.4
Ambon Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5c Henri Roberts Dr 0|End 116 116|Sealed 5.1
Amiens Rd Gleneagle 5d Brookland Rd 0|End maintenance 1460 1460(Gravelled 5.9
Anders Rd Mount Alford 5d Mount Alford Rd 0|Change of Seal 580 580(Sealed 3
Anders Rd Mount Alford 5d Change of Seal 580|Chain 1564 1564 984|Gravelled 33
Anders Rd Mount Alford 5d Chain 1564 1564|End 2448 884|Gravelled 3.5
Andrew Av Boonah 5d Matthew St 0|End 130 130|Sealed 4.4
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Locality Hierarchy Start Start Chainage End Chainage Length Surface Type Average Surface Width
Ann St Kalbar 5d Wienholt St 0|William St 118 118|Sealed 5.1
Ann St Kalbar Sb William St 118|Edward St 398 280|Sealed 5
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Collins St 0|Jane St 191 191|Sealed 9.6
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Jane St 191|Albert St 393 202|Sealed 16.4
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Albert St 393|Chain 522 522 129|Sealed 20
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Chain 522 522|Chain 809 809 287|Sealed 21
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Chain 809 809|Change of Width 906 97|Sealed 18.8
Anna St Beaudesert 4b Change of Width 906|Tubber St 1253 347|Sealed 8.3
Annabelle Way Gleneagle 5d Phoebe Way 0|End 31 31|Sealed 8.8
Anne St Boonah Sc Oliver St 0|Macquarie St 148 148|Sealed 6.3
Anthony Rd Blantyre Sc Roadvale - Harrisville Rd 0[Chain 1000 1000 1000(Gravelled 4.8
Anthony Rd Anthony Sc Chain 1000 1000(Ferrar Rd 1634 634|Gravelled 5.1
Anthony Rd Anthony Sc Ferrar Rd 1634(Brook Rd 2883 1249(Gravelled 4.7
Anthony Rd Munbilla Sc Brook Rd 2883|Change of Seal 4206 1323|Gravelled 5.7
Anthony Rd Munbilla 5d Change of Seal 4206|Munbilla Rd 4270 64|Sealed 3.7
Apo Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Long Rd North 0|End 56 56|Sealed 4.5
Appel St Canungra S5a Lamington National Park Rd 0|Franklin St 274 274(Sealed 9.9
Appel St Canungra Sc Franklin St 274|Change of Seal 704 430|Sealed 8.8
Appel St Canungra Sc Change of Seal 704|Darlington Range Rd 1007 303|Gravelled 4.1
Arbour Dr Gleneagle Sb Tullamore Way 0|End 256 256(Sealed 4.9
Areca Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Contour Rd 0|End 98 98|Sealed 3.6
Arenga Dr Tamborine Mountain  [5c Esme St 0|Corypha Ct 207 207 [Sealed 4.3
Armstrong Rd Biddaddaba Sc Biddaddaba Creek Rd 0|Change of Seal 782 782(Sealed 3.1
Armstrong Rd Biddaddaba Sc Change of Seal 782|Chantelle PI 1164 382|Gravelled 4.3
Armstrong Rd Biddaddaba Sc Chantelle PI 1164|Chain 2013 2013 849(Gravelled 3.6
Armstrong Rd Biddaddaba Sc Chain 2013 2013|End maintenance 3462 1449|Gravelled 4.2
Arthur St Beaudesert S5a Albert St 0|Audley St 285 285(Sealed 9.7
Arthur St Beaudesert 5a Audley St 285|Eaglesfield St 450 165|Sealed 9.8
Arthur St Beaudesert S5a Eaglesfield St 450(End 786 336(Sealed 7
Arthur Tce Boonah 5d Devin Dr 0|End 80 80|Sealed 7.5
Ascot Ct Beechmont 5d Windabout Rd 0|End 124 124|Sealed 3.7
Ashwood St Boonah 5d Braeside Ct 0|End 170 170|Sealed 5.6
Aspen Way Gleneagle Sc Carrigan Way 0|Cosgrove Ct 175 175|Sealed 5.1
Athol Tce Boonah 5b End 0|Mount Carmel Rd 417 417|Sealed 4.1
Audley St Beaudesert S5a Arthur St 0|Hart St 221 221(Sealed 7.3
Audley St Warrill View 5d Bath St 0|End 163 163|Sealed 3.2
Avens Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Tolima Dr 0|End 59 59|Sealed 4.5
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek Sc Mount Lindesay Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.7
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5c Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500|Sealed 3.3
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5c Chain 1000 1000|Chain 1501 1501 501|Sealed 3
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5c Chain 1501 1501|Chain 2001 2001 500|Sealed 3.7
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 2001 2001|Richards Rd 2402 401 |Sealed 7.2
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5d Richards Rd 2402|Chain 2902 2902 500|Sealed 3.9
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 2902 2902 |Change of Seal 3320 418|Sealed 3.6
Back Creek Rd Palen Creek 5d Change of Seal 3320|Chain 3932 3932 612|Gravelled 3.9
Back Creek Rd 5G Palen Creek 5g Chain 3932 3932|End 4527 595|Unformed 3
Baills Rd Mount Walker 5d Christensen Rd 0|End 519 519|Gravelled 4.2
Baker Rd Rosevale 5d Kerwitz Rd 0|End 808 808|Gravelled 3
Bali Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Henri Roberts Dr 0|End 35 35|Sealed 6
Ballantrae Rd Tamborine 5a Munstervale Rd 0|Racecourse Pl 158 158|Sealed 5.6
Ballantrae Rd Tamborine Sb Racecourse Pl 158|Chain 659 659 501|Sealed 3
Ballantrae Rd Tamborine 5b Chain 659 659|End 1098 439(Sealed 5.7
Bambling Rd Boyland 4b Mundoolun Connection Rd 0[|Camphor Dr 500 500(Sealed 5.1
Bambling Rd Boyland 4b Camphor Dr 500|End 723 223(Sealed 4.6
Banditt Rd Cannon Creek 5d Cannon Creek Rd 0|End maintenance 433 433|Gravelled 3.2
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Bank La
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Main St S/B

Sealed

Tamborine Mountain  [5c 0|Coleman Sq 127 127 2.3
Barker PI Kooralbyn Sc Walker Dr 0|End 273 273|Sealed 5
Barnes Rd Allenview Sb Brookland Rd 0|Chain 500 500 500|Sealed 3.3
Barnes Rd Allenview Sb Chain 500 500|Change of Seal 968 468|Sealed 3.2
Barnes Rd Allenview 5d Change of Seal 968|End 1837 869|Gravelled 3.7
Barnes Rd Veresdale Scrub 5a Veresdale Scrub Rd 0|Chain 513 513 513|Sealed 3.7
Barnes Rd Veresdale Scrub 5a Chain 513 513|Chain 1014 1014 501|Sealed 3.8
Barnes Rd Veresdale Scrub 5a Chain 1014 1014|Trewin Rd 1485 471|Sealed 3.9
Barnes Rd Lamington Se Christmas Creek Rd 0|Bridge 135 135|Formed 2.2
Barnes Rd Lamington Se Bridge 135(End maintenance 743 608|Formed 2.3
Barney Gordon VC Rd Beaudesert Sc River Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(|Gravelled 5.5
Barney Gordon VC Rd Beaudesert Sc Chain 500 500|Change of Seal 945 445|Gravelled 4.8
Barney Gordon VC Rd Beaudesert Sc Change of Seal 945|End maintenance 1088 143|Gravelled 2.3
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Mount Lindesay Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 3.5
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Chain 500 500|Chain 999 999 499|Sealed 3.5
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Chain 999 999|Chain 1499 1499 500(Sealed 3
Barney View Rd Palen Creek 5a Chain 1499 1499(Chain 2000 2000 501(Sealed 2.9
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Chain 2000 2000(Klan Rd 2623 623[Sealed 3.3
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Klan Rd 2623|Mount Barney Rd 2958 335(Sealed 4
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Mount Barney Rd 2958(Chain 3460 3460 502(Sealed 2.9
Barney View Rd Palen Creek 5a Chain 3460 3460|Chain 3960 3960 500(Sealed 2.8
Barney View Rd Palen Creek S5a Chain 3960 3960|Masen Rd 4411 451|Sealed 2.8
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Masen Rd 4411|Pett Rd 5032 621(Sealed 3.6
Barney View Rd Barney View S5a Pett Rd 5032|Chain 5532 5532 500(Sealed 2.8
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Chain 5532 5532|Glenoake Rd 6112 580(Sealed 2.8
Barney View Rd Barney View S5a Glenoake Rd 6112|Chain 6612 6612 500(Sealed 2.6
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Chain 6612 6612|Chain 7111 7111 499|Sealed 2.9
Barney View Rd Barney View S5a Chain 7111 7111|Chain 7611 7611 500(Sealed 2.7
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Chain 7611 7611|Chain 8111 8110 499|Sealed 3.1
Barney View Rd Barney View S5a Chain 8111 8110|Chain 8612 8611 501(Sealed 3
Barney View Rd Barney View 5a Chain 8612 8611|Upper Logan Rd 9170 559(Sealed 3.2
Barram Ct Beaudesert Sc Enterprise Dr 0|End 88 88|Sealed 12
Barry Rd Tamborine 5a Tamborine Mountain Rd 0|Kilmore Dr 290 290(Sealed 6
Barry Rd Tamborine Sc Kilmore Dr 290(|End 999 709(Sealed 4.1
Bartholmai Rd 5G Allandale 5g Allandale Rd 0[Schlieff Rd 1149 1149|Unformed 3
Bartholomew Av Boonah Sb Hoya Rd 0|End 312 312(Sealed 7.4
Bateke Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5a Prospect St 0[Chain 499 499 499|Sealed 4.4
Bateke Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5a Chain 499 499|Siganto St 1078 579(Sealed 22.5
Beacon Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Main Western Rd 0|Monte St 291 291|Sealed 5.3
Beacon Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Monte St 291|Chain 791 791 500|Sealed 5
Beacon Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Chain 791 791|Winema Dr 1305 514|Sealed 5.5
Beacon Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Winema Dr 1305|Freemont Dr 1950 645|Sealed 5.4
Beacon Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4a Freemont Dr 1950|End 2766 816(Sealed 5.6
Beasley Way Canungra Sb Roxborough Ct 0[Roxborough Ct 347 347(Sealed 5.4
Beaudesert St Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Main Western Rd 0|Power Pde 240 240|Sealed 4.1
Beaumont Rd Chinghee Creek 5d Chinghee Creek Rd 0|End maintenance 666 666|Gravelled 4
Beauview Cr Beaudesert 5b James St 0|End 228 228|Sealed 8
Beckwith Rd Milora 5c Munbilla Rd 0|Old Warwick Rd 352 352|Sealed 4
Beckwith Rd Milora 5c Old Warwick Rd 352|Chain 852 852 500|Sealed 4.5
Beckwith Rd Milora 5c Chain 852 852|Chain 1352 1352 500|Sealed 4.3
Beckwith Rd Milora 5c Chain 1352 1352|Chain 1852 1852 500|Sealed 4.3
Beckwith Rd Milora Sc Chain 1852 1852|Wiley Rd 2195 343(Sealed 5.6
Beckwith Rd Limestone Ridges Sc Wiley Rd 2195|Chain 2695 2695 500(Sealed 6.1
Beckwith Rd Limestone Ridges Sc Chain 2695 2695|Chain 3195 3195 500(Sealed 6.1
Beckwith Rd Limestone Ridges Sc Chain 3195 3195|Chain 3695 3695 500(Sealed 5.2
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Locality Hierarchy Start Start Chainage End Chainage Length Surface Type Average Surface Width
Beckwith Rd Limestone Ridges Sc Chain 3695 3695|Limestone Ridges Rd 4062 367|Sealed 4.2
Beechmont Av Tamborine Mountain  [5a Wongawallan Rd 0|Central Av 313 313(Sealed 3.7
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Binna Burra Rd 0|Chain 101 101 101|Sealed 6.2
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 101 101(Bridge 590 489|Sealed 5.7
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Bridge 590|Chain 948 948 358(Sealed 5.7
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 948 948|Chain 1448 1448 500|Sealed 5.5
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 1448 1448|Windabout Rd 1596 148|Sealed 6.6
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Windabout Rd 1596|Chain 2010 2010 414|Sealed 4
Beechmont Rd Flying Fox 4b Chain 2010 2010(Flemington Rd 2510 500(Sealed 4.3
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Flemington Rd 2510|Chain 2959 2959 449|Sealed 5.4
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 2959 2959|Chain 3459 3459 500|Sealed 5.7
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 3459 3459|Chain 3960 3960 501|Sealed 5.6
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 3960 3960(Chain 4460 4460 500|Sealed 5.1
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 4460 4460|Farm Grove Rd 4960 500|Sealed 5.5
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Farm Grove Rd 4960(Chain 5591 5591 631|Sealed 5.8
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 5591 5591|Chain 6091 6091 500|Sealed 4.2
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 6091 6091 |Chain 6591 6591 500|Sealed 4.8
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 6591 6591 |Chain 7091 7091 500|Sealed 6.4
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 7091 7091|Chain 7586 7586 495(Sealed 5
Beechmont Rd Beechmont 4b Chain 7586 7586|Chain 8086 8086 500|Sealed 6.7
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 8086 8086|Chain 8586 8586 500|Sealed 7
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 8586 8586|Chain 9086 9086 500|Sealed 6.2
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 9086 9086|Chain 9586 9586 500|Sealed 6.3
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 9586 9586|Bridge 10070 484|Sealed 5.2
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Bridge 10070|Tucker La 10746 676|Sealed 5.9
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Tucker La 10746|Chain 11314 11314 568|Sealed 6.1
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 11314 11314|Chain 11814 11814 500|Sealed 4.6
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Chain 11814 11814|Bridge 12294 480|Sealed 4.6
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4b Bridge 12294|Upper Coomera Rd 12976 682[Sealed 4.8
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Upper Coomera Rd 12976|Alloah Rd 13405 429|Sealed 5.4
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Alloah Rd 13405|Climax Ct 13552 147|Sealed 6.4
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Climax Ct 13552|Millie Ct 13739 187|Sealed 6.7
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Millie Ct 13739|Chain 14026 14026 287|Sealed 8.1
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Chain 14026 14026|Chain 14526 14526 500|Sealed 6.8
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Chain 14526 14526|Chain 15022 15022 496 |Sealed 5.7
Beechmont Rd Witheren 4a Chain 15022 15022|Beaudesert Nerang Rd 15540 518(Sealed 6.5
Beetham St Beaudesert 5a Helen St 0|Petersen St 268 268|Sealed 8.3
Beetham St Beaudesert 5d Petersen St 268|Drumley St 451 183|Sealed 4.5
Behrendorff Rd Bunjurgen Sc Mount Alford Rd 0|Change of Seal 759 759(Sealed 4.2
Behrendorff Rd Bunjurgen Sc Change of Seal 759|Chain 1747 1747 988|Gravelled 3.8
Behrendorff Rd Bunjurgen Sc Chain 1747 1747 |End 2330 583|Gravelled 3.9
Bell St Boonah 5d Park St 0|Highbury St 183 183|Sealed 5.1
Ben Nevis St Tamborine Mountain  [5a Alpine Tce 0[Siganto St 378 378|Sealed 3.1
Benowa St Tamborine Mountain  [5a Saint Bernard St 0|End 755 755|Sealed 4.1
Berlin Rd Teviotville 5d Hoya Rd 0[Heise Rd 1456 1456 (Gravelled 3
Bernie Jensen La Rosevale 5c Tarome Rd 0|End 491 491|Gravelled 3.8
Berryman Cct Hoya Sb Berryman Cct 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 7.5
Berryman Cct Hoya Sb Chain 500 500|Castle St 985 485|Sealed 7.5
Berryman Cct Hoya Sb Castle St 985|Chain 1305 1305 320(Sealed 7.5
Betts Rd Milford Se Wimmers Hill Rd 0|Clare Rd 666 666|Formed 4.5
Betts Rd Allandale Se Clare Rd 666|Chain 1666 1666 1000|Formed 3.9
Betts Rd Cannon Creek Se Chain 1666 1666|Chain 1924 1924 258|Formed 2.5
Betts St Boonah 5c South End 0|North End 184 184|Sealed 8.1
Biano Rd Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Prospect St 0[Manika Ct 259 259(Sealed 3.7
Bibaringa Cl Beechmont Sb Akoonah Dr 0|End 291 291(Sealed 3.4
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Biddaddaba
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Beaudesert - Nerang Rd

Sealed

5a 0|Chain 500 500 500 43
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba 5a Chain 500 500|0'Donnell Rd 5G 966 466 |Sealed 5.5
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba 5a 0O'Donnell Rd 5G 966|Chain 1466 1466 500|Sealed 4
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba 5a Chain 1466 1466|Chain 1966 1966 500|Sealed 3.4
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba 5a Chain 1966 1966|Armstrong Rd 2246 280(Sealed 3.5
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Armstrong Rd 2246(|Chain 2746 2746 500(Sealed 4
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Chain 2746 2746|Bridge 3368 622(Sealed 4.4
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Bridge 3368|Chain 3746 3746 378|Sealed 3.9
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Chain 3746 3746|Chain 4246 4246 500|Sealed 3.3
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Chain 4246 4246|Chain 4746 4746 500|Sealed 3.8
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Chain 4746 4746|Cawley La 5228 482|Sealed 3.8
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sb Cawley La 5228|Chain 5728 5728 500(Sealed 4
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba Sc Chain 5728 5728|Change of Seal 6113 385([Sealed 33
Biddaddaba Creek Rd Biddaddaba 5c Chain 6113 6113|Chain 7039 7039 926|Gravelled 3.2
Biddaddaba Creek Rd 5G Nindooinbah 5g Chain 7039 7039|Lambert Rd 9837 2798|Unformed 3
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland 4b Mundoolun Connection Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.3
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland 4b Chain 500 500|Bridge 759 259(Sealed 5.1
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland S5a Bridge 759|Change of Width 949 190|Sealed 7.2
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland 5a Change of Width 949|Chain 1449 1449 500(Sealed 3.5
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland S5a Chain 1449 1449(Reiser La 2059 610(Sealed 4.7
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland 5a Reiser La 2059|Chain 2559 2559 500(Sealed 5.6
Biddaddaba Rd Boyland S5a Chain 2559 2559(Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 2831 272|Sealed 4.4
Bigriggan Rd Rathdowney 5d Upper Logan Rd 0|Change of Seal 214 214|Gravelled 4.5
Bigriggan Rd Rathdowney 5d Change of Seal 214|Change of Seal 604 390(Sealed 4.5
Bigriggan Rd Rathdowney 5d Change of Seal 604|Chain 1000 1000 396|Gravelled 4.5
Bigriggan Rd Rathdowney 5d Chain 1000 1000(Chain 1999 1999 999(Gravelled 4.8
Bigriggan Rd Rathdowney 5d Chain 1999 1999(Chain 2840 2840 841|Gravelled 2.6
Birkwood Rd Warrill View Sc Cunningham Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 4
Birkwood Rd Warrill View 5c Chain 500 500|End 936 436(Sealed 3.7
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 0|Change of Seal 874 874|Gravelled 4.4
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Change of Seal 874|Change of Seal 1000 126|Sealed 4.4
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Chain 1000 1000(|Change of Seal 1561 561|Gravelled 4
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Change of Seal 1561|Chain 1999 1999 438|Sealed 4
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Chain 1999 1999(Change of Seal 2413 414|Sealed 5
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Change of Seal 2413|Chain 2999 2999 586|Gravelled 5
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Chain 2999 2999(Change of Seal 3219 220|Gravelled 4.1
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Change of Seal 3219|Change of Seal 3532 313(Sealed 4.1
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Chain 3532 3532|Change of Seal 4004 472|Gravelled 4.1
Birnam Range Rd Beaudesert Sb Change of Seal 4004 |Flagstone Creek Rd 4494 490|Gravelled 5
Birnam St Beaudesert 4b Brisbane St 0[James St 275 275|Sealed 9.7
Birnam St Beaudesert 4b James St 275|Alice St 591 316|Sealed 10
Birnam St Beaudesert 4b Alice St 591|Dunsinane St 831 240|Sealed 9.4
Birnam St Beaudesert 4b Dunsinane St 831|Change of Seal 1003 172|Sealed 9.2
Birnam St Beaudesert 5d Change of Seal 1003 (End 1072 69|Gravelled 9.2
Bishopp Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Normandie Ct 0|End 304 304 [Sealed 3.8
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Mount Lindesay Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 3.3
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500(Sealed 33
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 1000 1000(Chain 1500 1500 500(Sealed 3.2
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 1500 1500(Chain 2000 2000 500(Sealed 33
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Chain 2000 2000(|Change of Seal 2400 400|Sealed 5
Black Gully Rd Palen Creek 5d Change of Seal 2400|End maintenance 3045 645|Gravelled 33
Black Rock Rd Coochin 5d Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0|Change of Seal 35 35|Sealed 5.2
Black Rock Rd Coochin 5d Change of Seal 35(Chain 1035 1035 1000(Gravelled 4.2
Black Rock Rd Coochin 5d Chain 1035 1035|Chain 2035 2035 1000|Gravelled 2.6
Black Rock Rd Coochin 5d Chain 2035 2035|End maintenance 3381 1346|Gravelled 2.2
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Start Chainage
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Length
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Blackmore La Harrisville 5a Queen St 0|Pollock St 120 120|Sealed 3.4
Blank Rd Running Creek 5d Running Creek Rd 0|Change of Seal 122 122|Sealed 33
Blank Rd Running Creek 5d Change of Seal 122|Bridge 655 533|Gravelled 3.3
Blank Rd Running Creek 5d Bridge 655|End maintenance 712 57|Gravelled 3.6
Blantyre Rd Blantyre Sc Roadvale - Harrisville Rd 0|Greer Rd East 1197 1197|Gravelled 3.5
Blantyre Rd Blantyre Sc Greer Rd East 1197|Change of Seal 2282 1085 |Gravelled 4
Blantyre Rd Roadvale Sc Change of Seal 2282|Roadvale Rd 2773 491|Sealed 4
Bliesner Rd Obum Obum 5d Obum Obum Rd 0|Change of Seal 67 67|Sealed 4.3
Bliesner Rd Obum Obum 5d Change of Seal 67|End maintenance 962 895|Gravelled 4.7
Bluegum Dr Wonglepong S5a Wonglepong Rd 0/lbis Ct 455 455|Sealed 5.4
Bluegum Dr Wonglepong S5a Ibis Ct 455|Timbertop Ct 948 493|Sealed 5.4
Bluegum Dr Wonglepong S5a Timbertop Ct 948|End 1236 288|Sealed 5.4
Blum St Dugandan 5d Milford Rd 0|Grace St 117 117|Sealed 5.3
Bobby Jones Ct Kooralbyn 5d Routley Dr 0|End 143 143|Sealed 6.9
Bode Ct Witheren 5d Shay PI 0|End 149 149|Sealed 3.7
Bode Rd Teviotville 5d Hoya Rd 0|End maintenance 257 257|Gravelled 3
Boise Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Winema Dr 0|End 97 97|Sealed 4.3
Bona Vista Av Boonah 5c Coronation Dr 0|End 298 298|Sealed 8.4
Booker Rd Maroon 5d Cannon Creek Rd 0|Change of Seal 170 170|Sealed 2.1
Booker Rd Maroon 5d Change of Seal 170|End 316 146|Gravelled 2.3
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn S5a Wellington Bundock Dr 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.3
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn 5a Chain 500 500|Francis C 1249 749(Sealed 5.5
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn S5a Francis Cl 1249|Collins PI 1655 406|Sealed 5.6
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn 5a Collins PI 1655(Haygarth Dr 2388 733|Sealed 5.8
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn S5a Haygarth Dr 2388(|Chain 2888 2888 500(Sealed 3.6
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn 5a Chain 2888 2888|Chain 3388 3388 500(Sealed 3.8
Boomerang Dr Kooralbyn S5a Chain 3388 3388|Merton Cl 3893 505|Sealed 5.5
Boomerang Rd Tamborine 5a Beaudesert - Beenleigh Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.2
Boomerang Rd Tamborine S5a Chain 500 500|Goodsell Cr 843 343(Sealed 4.4
Boomerang Rd Tamborine Sb Goodsell Cr 843|Chain 1344 1344 501(Sealed 3.8
Boomerang Rd Tamborine Sb Chain 1344 1344(Chain 1844 1844 500(Sealed 4.8
Boomerang Rd Tamborine Sb Chain 1844 1844(Chain 2344 2344 500(Sealed 5.4
Boomerang Rd Tamborine Sb Chain 2344 2344(Beaudesert Beenleigh Rd 3008 664 |Sealed 5.3
Boonah - Fassifern Road Service Rd Fassifern Valley 5d Boonah - Fassifern Rd 0|End maintenance 168 168|Gravelled 3
Boongala Rd Beechmont Sb Binna Burra Rd 0|Akoonah Dr 127 127|Sealed 4.8
Borneo Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5c Henri Roberts Dr 0|End 151 151|Sealed 5
Boundary St Beaudesert S5a Beaudesert - Nerang Rd O[Lane St 350 350(Sealed 9.2
Boundary St Beaudesert 5a Lane St 350|End 722 372|Sealed 9.8
Bowman St Mount Alford 5c North End 0|F M Bell Rd 121 121|Sealed 5.5
Bowman St Mount Alford 5c F M Bell Rd 121|South End 223 102|Sealed 4.9
Boyd Creek Rd Rosevale 5d Kerwitz Rd 0[Kelly & Dwyer Rd 690 690(|Gravelled 2.1
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 0|Change of Width 642 642 Sealed 5.1
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Change of Width 642|Chain 1142 1142 500(Sealed 4.8
Boyland Rd Boyland 5a Chain 1142 1142 (Chain 1642 1642 500(Sealed 5.4
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Chain 1642 1642 |Four Mile La 1947 305(Sealed 5.1
Boyland Rd Boyland 5a Four Mile La 1947(Chain 2447 2447 500(Sealed 4.3
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Chain 2447 2447(Chain 2946 2946 499|Sealed 4.2
Boyland Rd Boyland 5a Chain 2946 2946|Chain 3446 3446 500(Sealed 4.1
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Chain 3446 3446|Bridge 3984 538|Sealed 3.9
Boyland Rd Boyland S5a Bridge 3984|Biddaddaba Rd 4455 471|Sealed 4.9
Boyle Rd Moogerah Sc Lake Moogerah Rd 0|End 1400 1400(Gravelled 4.8
Brabazon Rd Gleneagle Sb Allan Creek Rd 0[Chain 499 499 499|Sealed 4.3
Brabazon Rd Gleneagle Sb Chain 499 499|Chain 999 999 500(Sealed 4
Brabazon Rd Gleneagle Sc Chain 999 999|Chain 1523 1523 524(Sealed 4
Brabazon Rd Gleneagle Sc Chain 1523 1523|Change of Seal 2148 625(Sealed 3.6
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Brabazon Rd

Scenic Rim Regional Council - Road Register as of 24 June 2018

Change of Seal

2148

3151

Gravelled

Gleneagle Sc Chain 3151 1003 33
Brabazon Rd Bromelton 5c Chain 3151 3151|End 3801 650|Gravelled 2.9
Bracken Ct Witheren 5d Limerick Dr 0|End 64 64|Sealed 4.1
Braeside Ct Boonah Sc Stacey Dr 0|Ashwood St 226 226(Sealed 5.7
Braeside Ct Boonah 5d Ashwood St 226|End 349 123|Sealed 5.7
Braeview Pl Beaudesert 5c Brooklands Dr 0|End 227 227|Sealed 7.4
Brahman Rd Tamborine 5d Tamborine Mountain Rd 0[Jersey Rd 317 317|Sealed 4.8
Brayford St Beaudesert S5a Albert St 0|William St 194 194|Sealed 4.6
Bremer St Beaudesert 5c Diamantina Cct 0|End 51 51|Sealed 6.8
Brennan Rd Croftby 5d Carneys Creek Rd 0|Change of Seal 756 756(Sealed 2.4
Brennan Rd Croftby 5d Change of Seal 756|End maintenance 931 175|Gravelled 3.2
Brennan Rd 5G Allenview S5g Undullah Rd 0|End 6247 6247|Unformed 3
Brent Rd Bunjurgen Sc Mount Alford Rd 0|Bridge 58 58|Sealed 33
Brent Rd Bunjurgen Sc Bridge 58(Chain 558 558 500(Sealed 4.2
Brent Rd Bunjurgen Sc Chain 558 558|Bunjurgen Rd 1273 715(Sealed 3.8
Brett Rd Carneys Creek 5f Head Rd 0|End maintenance 819 819|Formed 2.1
Brigalow Rd Milford Sc Milford Rd 0|Change of Seal 457 457|Sealed 4.1
Brigalow Rd Milford Sc Change of Seal 457|Evans Rd 811 354|Gravelled 5.7
Brisbane St South Beaudesert 4a William St 0|McKee St 384 384|Sealed 20.9
Brisbane St South Beaudesert 4a McKee St 384|Kerry Rd 902 518(Sealed 14.6
Brisbane St South Beaudesert 4a Start Splitter Island 0|William St 97 97|Sealed 9.7
Brittany Ct Gleneagle Sc Tarryn St 0|End 181 181|Sealed 7.4
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Carneys Creek Rd 0|Chain 1000 1000 1000(Gravelled 33
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Chain 1000 1000(Chain 2000 2000 1000(Gravelled 3.6
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Chain 2000 2000|Change of Seal 3295 1295(|Gravelled 3.1
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Change of Seal 3295|Chain 3794 3794 499|Gravelled 4
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Chain 3794 3794|Chain 4302 4302 508|Gravelled 3.4
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Chain 4302 4302|Chain 4804 4804 502|Gravelled 4.5
Broad Gully Rd Croftby 5d Chain 4804 4804|End 5108 304 |Gravelled 3.8
Broadhurst Ct Gleneagle Sb Shamrock Dr 0|End 277 277|Sealed 5.5
Brolga Rd Beaudesert 5a Kerry Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 5.6
Brolga Rd Beaudesert S5a Chain 500 500|Panorama Dr 853 353(Sealed 6
Brolga Rd Beaudesert 5a Panorama Dr 853|Yore Rd 1203 350(Sealed 7.7
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Beaudesert - Boonah Rd 0|Bridge 380 380(Sealed 7.9
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Bridge 380|Eversley Ct 1007 627|Sealed 7.7
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Eversley Ct 1007 |Chain 1507 1507 500(Sealed 8.1
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Chain 1507 1507|Chain 2006 2006 499(Sealed 7
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Chain 2006 2006|Chain 2506 2506 500|Sealed 8.8
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Chain 2506 2506(Chain 3011 3011 505|Sealed 6.9
Bromelton House Rd Bromelton 4a Chain 3011 3011|Chain 3511 3511 500|Sealed 7
Bromelton House Rd Gleneagle 4a Chain 3511 3511|Chain 4011 4011 500(Sealed 6.3
Bromelton House Rd Gleneagle 4a Chain 4011 4011|Chain 4511 4511 500(Sealed 6.6
Bromelton House Rd Gleneagle 4a Chain 4511 4511|Chain 5012 5012 501(Sealed 7
Bromelton House Rd Gleneagle 4a Chain 5012 5012|Allan Creek Rd 5349 337|Sealed 9.1
Brook Rd Anthony 5d Anthony Rd 0|End maintenance 830 830|Gravelled 3.1
Brook St Boonah S5a Macquarie St 0|End 332 332(Sealed 6.2
Brookland Rd Gleneagle 4b Allan Creek Rd 0[Amiens Rd 322 322(Sealed 3
Brookland Rd Gleneagle 4b Amiens Rd 322|Chain 822 822 500(Sealed 3
Brookland Rd Gleneagle 4b Chain 822 822|Chain 1322 1322 500(Sealed 3.7
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 1322 1322|Barnes Rd 2028 706|Sealed 3
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Barnes Rd 2028|Chain 2528 2528 500|Sealed 3
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 2528 2528|Chain 3029 3029 501|Sealed 4.4
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 3029 3029|Chain 3529 3529 500|Sealed 4.1
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 3529 3529|Saville Rd 3918 389|Sealed 4
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Saville Rd 3918|Chain 4418 4418 500|Sealed 4
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Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 4418 4418|Chain 4919 4919 501|Sealed 3.7
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 4919 4919|Chain 5420 5420 501|Sealed 4
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 5420 5420(Chain 5919 5919 499(Sealed 4
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 5919 5919|Chain 6419 6419 500|Sealed 3.5
Brookland Rd Allenview 4b Chain 6419 6419|Undullah Rd 7120 701|Sealed 5.5
Brookland Rd Kagaru 5d Undullah Rd 7120|End 7920 800|Gravelled 3.7
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 0|Stirling St 209 209(Sealed 10.2
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Stirling St 209|Monza St 404 195|Sealed 9.9
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Monza St 404|Meadow View Rd 764 360|Sealed 10.3
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Meadow View Rd 764|Hugo Dr 1040 276|Sealed 8.5
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Hugo Dr 1040{Monza St 1346 306|Sealed 8.7
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Monza St 1346|Meridian Way 1710 364 [Sealed 8.9
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Meridian Way 1710(Braeview Pl 2057 347|Sealed 9.7
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Braeview Pl 2057|Chain 2276 2276 219|Sealed 8.7
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Chain 2276 2276|Chain 2347 2347 71|Sealed 12
Brooklands Dr Beaudesert 4a Chain 2347 2347|Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 2399 52|Sealed 14.4
Brooks Dr Kooralbyn Sb Haygarth Dr 0|White PI 226 226(Sealed 6.3
Brooks Dr Kooralbyn Sb White PI 226|Chain 730 730 504 [Sealed 6.9
Brooks Dr Kooralbyn Sb Chain 730 730|End 1189 459|Sealed 6.3
Brooks Dr East Kooralbyn 5d Brooks Dr 0|End maintenance 105 105|Sealed 7.2
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Koch Rd 0|Change of Seal 324 324|Gravelled 3.9
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 324|Change of Seal 527 203 (Sealed 5.3
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 527|Change of Seal 1020 493|Gravelled 3.7
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 1020(Change of Seal 1520 500(Sealed 5.3
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 1520(|Change of Seal 1747 227|Gravelled 4.2
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 1747|Change of Seal 1863 116|Sealed 3.5
Brown Rd Frazerview 5d Change of Seal 1863|Horan Rd 2098 235|Gravelled 3.9
Browns Access Rd Maroon 5d Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0|Bridge 116 116|Gravelled 2.8
Browns Access Rd Maroon 5d Bridge 116|End maintenance 291 175|Gravelled 2.7
Bruckner Hill Rd Dugandan 5a Milford Rd 0| Mill Av 318 318(Sealed 6.4
Bruckner Hill Rd Dugandan S5a Mill Av 318|Chain 818 818 500(Sealed 6.5
Bruckner Hill Rd Dugandan 5a Chain 818 818|Chain 1318 1318 500(Sealed 6.3
Bruckner Hill Rd Dugandan S5a Chain 1318 1318|Church St 1859 541(Sealed 6.2
Bruckner St Dugandan Sc Bruckner Hill Rd 0|End 262 262 Sealed 6.7
Buchanan St Beaudesert 5a South End 0|North End 331 331|Sealed 7.2
Buckley Rd Laravale 5d Kooralbyn Rd 0|Bridge 691 691|Gravelled 2.5
Buckley Rd Laravale 5d Bridge 691(End 739 48|Gravelled 3
Bullock Team Way Tamborine 5a Beaudesert - Beenleigh Rd 0|Old Coach Rd 129 129|Sealed 6.8
Bunburra Rd Dugandan S5a Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 6.4
Bunburra Rd Bunburra 5a Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500|Sealed 6.2
Bunburra Rd Bunburra S5a Chain 1000 1000(Sugarloaf Rd 1598 598(Sealed 6.3
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Sugarloaf Rd 1598(Bridge 1762 164|Sealed 5.3
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Bridge 1762|Chain 2252 2252 490|Sealed 4.4
Bunburra Rd Bunburra 5b Chain 2252 2252|Chain 2752 2752 500|Sealed 3.9
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Chain 2752 2752|Oaky Creek Rd 3173 421|Sealed 4.5
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Oaky Creek Rd 3173|Chain 3673 3673 500(Sealed 3.5
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Chain 3673 3673|Chain 4173 4173 500|Sealed 4.2
Bunburra Rd Bunburra 5b Chain 4173 4173|Butler Rd 4735 562|Sealed 4.9
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Butler Rd 4735|Venzke Rd 5338 603|Sealed 5.5
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sb Venzke Rd 5338|Change of Seal 5954 616(Sealed 4.7
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sc Change of Seal 5954|Change of Seal 7069 1115(|Gravelled 5.8
Bunburra Rd Bunburra Sc Change of Seal 7069|Chain 7570 7570 501(Sealed 3.8
Bunburra Rd Cannon Creek Sc Chain 7570 7570|Change of Seal 8225 655([Sealed 4.2
Bunburra Rd Cannon Creek S5a Change of Seal 8225|Chain 9225 9225 1000(Gravelled 4.2
Bunburra Rd Cannon Creek 5a Chain 9225 9225|Cannon Creek Rd 10124 899|Gravelled 5.8
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Bunjurgen Rd
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Boonah - Rathdowney Rd

Sealed

Dugandan 5a 0[Chain 500 500 500 3.5
Bunjurgen Rd Dugandan S5a Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500(Sealed 3.4
Bunjurgen Rd Bunjurgen 5a Chain 1000 1000(Chain 1500 1500 500(Sealed 3.1
Bunjurgen Rd Bunjurgen S5a Chain 1500 1500(Chain 2000 2000 500(Sealed 3.2
Bunjurgen Rd Bunjurgen 5a Chain 2000 2000|Chain 2500 2500 500(Sealed 4.2
Bunjurgen Rd Bunjurgen S5a Chain 2500 2500(Chain 3000 3000 500(Sealed 4.6
Bunjurgen Rd Bunjurgen Sb Chain 3000 3000|F M Bell Rd 3430 430|Sealed 4.4
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon S5a Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 3.7
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon 5a Chain 500 500|Chain 1000 1000 500|Sealed 4.4
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon 5a Chain 1000 1000|Chain 1500 1500 500|Sealed 3
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon 5a Chain 1500 1500|Chain 2000 2000 500|Sealed 3.2
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon 5a Chain 2000 2000|Newman Rd 2518 518|Sealed 3.3
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Newman Rd 2518|Chain 3018 3018 500|Sealed 2.9
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 3018 3018|Chain 3518 3518 500|Sealed 4.3
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 3518 3518|Chain 4018 4018 500|Sealed 5.5
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 4018 4018|Chain 4518 4518 500|Sealed 3.4
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 4518 4518|Chain 5018 5018 500|Sealed 3.1
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 5018 5018|Chain 5518 5518 500|Sealed 3.4
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 5518 5518|Chain 6018 6018 500|Sealed 3
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon Sb Chain 6018 6018|Chain 6518 6518 500|Sealed 3.1
Burnett Creek Rd Maroon 5b Chain 6518 6518|Chain 7018 7018 500|Sealed 3.5
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Sb Chain 7018 7018|Chain 7518 7518 500|Sealed 3.3
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek 5b Chain 7518 7518|Chain 8018 8018 500|Sealed 3.5
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Sb Chain 8018 8018|Chain 8518 8518 500|Sealed 3.1
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Sc Chain 8518 8518|Change of Seal 9075 557|Sealed 2.9
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Sc Change of Seal 9075|Chain 10075 10075 1000(Gravelled 3.9
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek 5c Chain 10075 10075|Chain 11075 11075 1000|Gravelled 3.2
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek 5c Chain 11075 11075|Chain 12075 12075 1000|Gravelled 3.7
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek 5c Chain 12075 12075|Chain 12575 12575 500|Gravelled 3.5
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek 5c Chain 12575 12575|Fletcher Rd 14021 1446|Gravelled 3.7
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Se Fletcher Rd 14021|Chain 15021 15021 1000|Formed 3.3
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Se Chain 15021 15021|Chain 16021 16021 1000|Formed 3.3
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Se Chain 16021 16021|Chain 17021 17021 1000|Formed 3.1
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Se Chain 17021 17021|Chain 18021 18021 1000|Formed 3.5
Burnett Creek Rd Burnett Creek Se Chain 18021 18021|End maintenance 18766 745|Formed 3
Burnett La Rathdowney 5d Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0|End maintenance 193 193|Gravelled 3.7
Burnett St Boonah 5d Athol Tce 0|End 66 66|Sealed 4.2
Butler Rd Bunburra Se Bunburra Rd 0|End maintenance 176 176|Formed 2.8
Butt Rd 5G Moogerah 5g Croftby Rd 0|End 1274 1274|Unformed 3
C Grace Rd Maroon 5d Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0|Bridge 94 94|Gravelled 3.1
C Grace Rd Maroon 5d Bridge 94(End maintenance 354 260(|Gravelled 2.6
C Head Rd Wallaces Creek 5d Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0|Change of Seal 993 993|Gravelled 3
C Zahnow Rd Rosevale 5d Rosevale Rd 0|Chain 500 500 500|Sealed 3.4
C Zahnow Rd Rosevale 5d Chain 500 500|Kerwitz Rd 1147 647|Sealed 5
Cade Av Tamborine Mountain  [5c Carey Pde 0|End 150 150|Sealed 33
Cahill Rd Christmas Creek 5d Strong Rd 0[Chain 1000 1000 1000(Gravelled 3
Cahill Rd Christmas Creek 5d Chain 1000 1000|Chain 2000 2000 1000|Gravelled 2.7
Cahill Rd Hillview 5d Chain 2000 2000|End maintenance 2526 526|Gravelled 2.5
Cainbable Creek Rd Nindooinbah 5a Nindooinbah Estate Rd 0|Chain 501 501 501|Sealed 4.6
Cainbable Creek Rd Kerry S5a Chain 501 501|Kerry Creek Rd 1125 624(Sealed 3.6
Cainbable Creek Rd Kerry Sb Kerry Creek Rd 1125(|Chain 1624 1624 499|Sealed 3.5
Cainbable Creek Rd Kerry Sb Chain 1624 1624(Chain 2123 2123 499|Sealed 3
Cainbable Creek Rd Kerry Sb Chain 2123 2123|Chain 2624 2624 501(Sealed 3.6
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5b Chain 2624 2624|Chain 3123 3123 499(Sealed 3.8
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5b Chain 3123 3123|Chain 3623 3623 500|Sealed 3.6
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Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sb Chain 3623 3623|Bridge 3774 151|Sealed 3.9
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sb Bridge 3774|Chain 4263 4263 489|Sealed 3.9
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sb Chain 4263 4263|Chain 4764 4764 501|Sealed 3.2
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sb Chain 4764 4764|Chain 5263 5263 499(Sealed 3.6
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sb Chain 5263 5263|Change of Seal 5883 620(Sealed 5.8
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable Sc Change of Seal 5883|Chain 6883 6883 1000(Gravelled 6.4
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5c Chain 6883 6883|Chain 7885 7885 1002|Gravelled 3.4
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5c Chain 7885 7885|Chain 8886 8886 1001|Gravelled 3.6
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5c Chain 8886 8886|Chain 9885 9885 999|Gravelled 3.4
Cainbable Creek Rd Cainbable 5c Chain 9885 9885|End 10344 459|Gravelled 2.9
Cainbable Creek Rd Eastern Branch Cainbable 5c Cainbable Creek Rd 0|End 221 221|Gravelled 3.5
Calam St Beaudesert 5d Edward St 0|Buchanan St 111 111|Sealed 6.6
Camberwell Cl Gleneagle Sc Carrigan Way 0|End 203 203 (Sealed 6.1
Camp Creek Rd Running Creek 5d Running Creek Rd 0|Bridge 191 191|Gravelled 5.2
Camp Creek Rd Running Creek 5d Bridge 191(Change of Seal 870 679(Sealed 2.8
Camp Creek Rd Running Creek 5d Change of Seal 870|Chain 2195 2195 1325(|Gravelled 4.2
Camp Creek Rd Running Creek 5d Chain 2195 2195(|Chain 3195 3195 1000(Gravelled 3.5
Camp Creek Rd Running Creek 5d Chain 3195 3195|End 4583 1388|Gravelled 3.2
Campbell Dr Kooralbyn S5a Routley Dr 0[Muirhead Cl 550 550(Sealed 8.3
Campbell Dr Kooralbyn 5a Muirhead Cl 550|Drynan Pl 1181 631[Sealed 6.6
Campbell Dr Kooralbyn S5a Drynan Pl 1181(End 1818 637|Sealed 4.1
Campbell St Boonah Sb Brook St 0|Church St 312 312(Sealed 6.4
Campbell St Boonah Sc Church St 312|Dover St 544 232(Sealed 5.2
Camphor Dr Boyland 5a Bambling Rd 0|King Parrot Cl 516 516(Sealed 6
Camphor Dr Boyland S5a King Parrot Cl 516|Jabiru Ct 974 458|Sealed 6.3
Camphor Dr Boyland 5a Jabiru Ct 974(End 1516 542(Sealed 7.1
Campsite Rd Tarome 5f Hinrichsen Rd 0|End 1308 1308|Formed 3.4
Caningera Rd Wonglepong 5d Wonglepong Rd 0|End 387 387|Sealed 2.5
Cannon Creek Rd Milford Sb Milford Rd 0|Retschlag Rd 264 264 (Sealed 3.4
Cannon Creek Rd Milford Sb Retschlag Rd 264|Chain 764 764 500(Sealed 3.7
Cannon Creek Rd Milford Sb Chain 764 764|Chain 1264 1264 500|Sealed 3.5
Cannon Creek Rd Milford 5b Chain 1264 1264|Chain 1764 1764 500|Sealed 4.9
Cannon Creek Rd Milford Sb Chain 1764 1764 |Sugarloaf Rd 1963 199|Sealed 4.4
Cannon Creek Rd Milford Sc Sugarloaf Rd 1963Chain 2464 2464 501(Sealed 4.5
Cannon Creek Rd Milford 5c Chain 2464 2464|Chain 2964 2964 500|Sealed 4.1
Cannon Creek Rd Bunburra 5c Chain 2964 2964|Chain 3464 3464 500|Sealed 3.7
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Chain 3464 3464|Chain 3964 3964 500|Sealed 53
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Chain 3964 3964|Chain 4464 4464 500|Sealed 4.2
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Chain 4464 4464|Banditt Rd 5046 582|Sealed 4
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Banditt Rd 5046|Chain 5546 5546 500|Sealed 3.8
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek Sb Chain 5546 5546|Change of Seal 5950 404|Sealed 4.2
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek Sc Change of Seal 5950|S Saville Rd 6988 1038|Gravelled 4.3
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c S Saville Rd 6988|Chain 7988 7988 1000|Gravelled 4
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Chain 7988 7988|Bunburra Rd 9401 1413|Gravelled 3.5
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek Sc Bunburra Rd 9401|Schubring Rd 10374 973|Gravelled 4
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek Sc Schubring Rd 10374|Chain 11374 11374 1000(Gravelled 4
Cannon Creek Rd Cannon Creek 5c Chain 11374 11374|Chain 12374 12374 1000|Gravelled 3.5
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon 5c Chain 12374 12374|Chain 13374 13374 1000|Gravelled 4.6
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon 5c Chain 13374 13374|Chain 14374 14374 1000|Gravelled 3.7
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon 5c Chain 14374 14374|Chain 15374 15374 1000|Gravelled 3.3
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon 5c Chain 15374 15374|Chain 16374 16374 1000|Gravelled 3.5
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon 5c Chain 16374 16374|Chain 17374 17374 1000|Gravelled 3.1
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon Sc Chain 17374 17374|Bridge 18664 1290(Gravelled 33
Cannon Creek Rd Maroon Sc Bridge 18664|Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 19246 582|Gravelled 4.4
Cannon PI Kooralbyn Sc Scarvell Pl 0|End 240 240(Sealed 5.3
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Beaudesert - Nerang Rd

Sealed

Canungra 5a 0|Picnic PI 64 64 10.7
Capo La Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Main St N/B 0[Monte St 300 300(Sealed 3.7
Carbine Ct Gleneagle Sc Parkhurst PI 0|End 291 291(Sealed 6.7
Carey Pde Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Licuala Dr 0|End 358 358(Sealed 4
Carinya Rd Lamington 5d Chinghee Creek Rd 0|Chain 1000 1000 1000(Gravelled 4.5
Carinya Rd Lamington 5d Chain 1000 1000(End maintenance 2076 1076|Gravelled 4.8
Carl Av Kalbar 5d Charles St 0|End 101 101|Sealed 4.4
Carlie Ct Tamborine 5d Sundown Ct 0|End 280 280|Sealed 3.6
Caroline Ct Beaudesert 5a Michaelina Dr 0|End 284 284|Sealed 7
Carrigan Way Gleneagle S5a Aspen Way 0|Parkhurst PI 346 346(Sealed 7.4
Carrigan Way Gleneagle S5a Parkhurst PI 346|Tullamore Way 714 368|Sealed 7.2
Carrigan Way Gleneagle S5a Tullamore Way 714|Strathmore Way 1076 362|Sealed 7.3
Carrigan Way Gleneagle S5a Strathmore Way 1076|Fields Rd 1405 329(Sealed 7
Carsens Av Harrisville 5d Dunns Av 0|Eagle St 355 355|Gravelled 3.2
Carter Rd Aratula 5c Tarome Rd 0|Adam Dr 505 505|Sealed 5.3
Caryota Ct Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Licuala Dr 0|End 417 417|Sealed 4.2
Cashell Rd Palen Creek 5d Mount Lindesay Hwy 0|Bridge 154 154|Gravelled 2.6
Cashell Rd Palen Creek 5d Bridge 154|End maintenance 1393 1239(Gravelled 3.6
Castle St Hoya Sb Robson Rd 0|Berryman Cct 125 125|Sealed 7.5
Caswells La Harrisville 5d Charles Chauvel Dr 0|Chain 155 155 155|Gravelled 3.5
Caswells La 5G Harrisville 5g Chain 155 155|End 440 285|Unformed 3
Cavanagh St Mount Alford Sc Mount Alford Rd 0[Bowman St 188 188|Sealed 5.3
Cavell Av Beaudesert 5a Tubber St 0|End 290 290|Sealed 7.2
Cawley La Biddaddaba 5d Biddaddaba Creek Rd 0[Chain 249 249 249|Gravelled 3
Cawley La Biddaddaba 5f Chain 249 249(End 757 508|Formed 3
Cayambe Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5c¢ Contour Rd 0|End 187 187|Sealed 3.7
Cedar Creek Falls Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5a Tamborine Mountain Rd 0|Chain 500 500 500|Sealed 4.4
Cedar Creek Falls Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5a Chain 500 500|End maintenance 761 261|Sealed 5
Cedar Ct Dugandan 5d Mill Av 0|End 37 37|Sealed 9.7
Cedar Dr Beaudesert 5a South End 0|Palm Ct 271 271|Sealed 6.7
Cedar Dr Beaudesert 5a Palm Ct 271|North End 491 220|Sealed 6.7
Cedar Glen Rd Darlington 5d Kerry Rd 0|Chain 1013 1013 1013|Gravelled 3.8
Cedar Glen Rd Darlington 5d Chain 1013 1013(Steinhardt Rd 1367 354|Gravelled 4.2
Celebes Ct Tamborine Mountain  [5d Henri Roberts Dr 0|End 178 178|Sealed 53
Cemetery Rd Rosevale 5f Sellars Rd South 0|End 860 860|Formed 2.8
Central Av Tamborine Mountain  [4b Eagle Heights Rd 0[Southport Av 303 303(Sealed 5
Central Av Tamborine Mountain  [4b Southport Av 303|Moreton Bay Av 633 330(Sealed 5
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek 5d Carneys Creek Rd 0[Chain 1000 1000 1000(Gravelled 4
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek 5d Chain 1000 1000(Chain 2000 2000 1000(Gravelled 3.5
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek Se Chain 2000 2000(Chain 3000 3000 1000(Formed 2.5
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek Se Chain 3000 3000|Chain 4000 4000 1000(Formed 3
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek Se Chain 4000 4000|Chain 5000 5000 1000(Formed 2.9
Chalk Rd Carneys Creek Se Chain 5000 5000|End maintenance 6257 1257|Formed 3
Challis St Tamborine Mountain  [5a Sequoia Dr 0|Sierra Dr 140 140|Sealed 4.4
Chalmette Dr Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Freemont Dr 0|Sierra Dr 409 409(Sealed 3.9
Chantelle PI Biddaddaba 5d Armstrong Rd 0|Change of Seal 309 309(Sealed 3.5
Chantelle PI Biddaddaba 5d Change of Seal 309|End maintenance 323 14|Gravelled 33
Charles Chauvel Dr Harrisville S5a Cunningham Hwy 0[Chain 502 502 502(Sealed 5
Charles Chauvel Dr Harrisville 5a Chain 502 502|Chain 1004 1004 502|Sealed 4.8
Charles Chauvel Dr Harrisville S5a Chain 1004 1004 (Sealeys Rd 1457 453|Sealed 4.8
Charles Chauvel Dr Harrisville S5a Sealeys Rd 1457|Chain 1957 1957 500(Sealed 4.8
Charles Chauvel Dr Harrisville 5a Chain 1957 1957|Willmotts Rd 2483 526|Sealed 5
Charles Chauvel Dr Warrill View S5a Willmotts Rd 2483|Bridge 3023 540(Sealed 4.8
Charles Chauvel Dr Warrill View S5a Bridge 3023|Change of Width 3233 210(Sealed 4.8
Charles Chauvel Dr Warrill View S5a Change of Width 3233|Warrill View - Peak Crossing Rd 3346 113|Sealed 9.8
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Charles Cl Kooralbyn 5d Von Nida Dr 0|End 153 153|Sealed 5.6
Charles St Dugandan Sb Mount French Rd 0|Mount French Rd 154 154|Sealed 5.9
Charles St Kalbar Sb Edward St 0|Chain 500 500 500|Sealed 5.2
Charles St Kalbar Sb Chain 500 500|End 805 305|Sealed 5
Charlwood Rd Aratula 4b Cunningham Hwy 0[Hughes Ct 388 388|Sealed 6.3
Charlwood Rd Aratula 4b Hughes Ct 388|Surawski Dr 812 424|Sealed 6.6
Charlwood Rd Aratula 4b Surawski Dr 812|Jensen St 1277 465 Sealed 5.3
Charlwood Rd Aratula 4b Jensen St 1277|Chain 1777 1777 500|Sealed 6.2
Charlwood Rd Charlwood S5a Chain 1777 1777|Gorge Rd 2500 723|Sealed 5.9
Charlwood Rd Charlwood S5a Gorge Rd 2500/|Chain 3000 3000 500(Sealed 6.6
Charlwood Rd Charlwood S5a Chain 3000 3000|Bridge 3206 206(Sealed 6.6
Charlwood Rd Charlwood S5a Bridge 3206|Chain 3503 3503 297|Sealed 6.8
Charlwood Rd Charlwood S5a Chain 3503 3503|Lake Moogerah Rd 4080 577|Sealed 6.4
Cheltenham St Boonah Sb Hoya Rd 0|Highgrove Av 326 326(Sealed 7.8
Cherrington Cr Boonah Sb Cheltenham St 0|End 266 266|Sealed 7
Cherry Tree Ct Boyland 5d Bambling Rd 0|End 560 560(Sealed 4.5
Chestnut Rd Tamborine Sb Mundoolun Connection Rd 0|lronbark Rd 507 507|Sealed 4.9
Chestnut Rd Tamborine Sb Ironbark Rd 507|End 784 277|Sealed 4.6
Chianina Ct Tamborine 5c South End 0|North End 378 378|Sealed 6.5
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sb Christmas Creek Rd 0|Carinya Rd 551 551(Sealed 4.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sc Carinya Rd 552|Bridge 1059 508(Sealed 3.9
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sc Bridge 1059(Chain 1549 1549 490|Sealed 3.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 1549 1549(Chain 2049 2049 500(Sealed 3.5
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 2049 2049|Bridge 2750 701(Sealed 3.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Lamington Sc Bridge 2750(Chain 3053 3053 303(Sealed 4.9
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 3053 3053|Chain 3553 3553 500(Sealed 3.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 3553 3553|Chain 4053 4053 500(Sealed 3.5
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 4053 4053|Lawn Hill Rd 4420 367|Sealed 3.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Lawn Hill Rd 4420|Bridge 4705 285(Sealed 3.9
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Bridge 4705|Chain 5172 5172 467|Sealed 3.7
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 5172 5172|Beaumont Rd 5279 107|Sealed 3.5
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Beaumont Rd 5279|Chain 5789 5789 510(Sealed 33
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 5789 5789|Chain 6289 6289 500(Sealed 3.8
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Chain 6289 6289|Change of Seal 6858 569(Sealed 33
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Change of Seal 6858|Change of Seal 7397 539|Gravelled 5.1
Chinghee Creek Rd Chinghee Creek Sc Change of Seal 7397|Chain 7664 7664 267 |Sealed 2.6
Christensen Rd Mount Walker Sb Rosewood - Warrillview Rd 0|Chain 502 502 502|Sealed 3.4
Christensen Rd Mount Walker 5c Chain 502 502|Chain 1003 1003 501|Sealed 3.6
Christensen Rd Mount Walker 5c Chain 1003 1003|Chain 1503 1503 500|Sealed 3.1
Christensen Rd Mount Walker 5d Chain 1503 1503|Chain 2005 2005 502|Sealed 3.3
Christensen Rd Mount Walker 5d Chain 2005 2005 [Change of Seal 2480 475|Sealed 3.1
Christensen Rd Mount Walker 5d Change of Seal 2480|End 3485 1005 |Gravelled 3.9
Christies Rd Rosevale 5d R Christensen Rd 0|Chain 600 600 600|Gravelled 3.1
Christies Rd 5G Rosevale 5g Chain 600 600|End 1690 1090(Unformed 3
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Mount Lindesay Hwy 0[Chain 500 500 500(Sealed 8.1
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Chain 500 500|Bridge 1024 524(Sealed 7
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Bridge 1024|Change of Width 1215 191|Sealed 6.6
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Change of Width 1215|Change of Width 1406 191|Sealed 9
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Change of Width 1406|Chain 1906 1906 500(Sealed 7.6
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Chain 1906 1906|Glandore Rd 2562 656|Sealed 7.7
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Glandore Rd 2562|Chain 3062 3062 500|Sealed 7.7
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Chain 3062 3062|Chain 3562 3562 500|Sealed 7.2
Christmas Creek Rd Laravale 4a Chain 3562 3562|Chain 4063 4063 501|Sealed 5.5
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4a Chain 4063 4063|Chain 4563 4563 500|Sealed 6.5
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Chain 4563 4563|Chain 5063 5063 500|Sealed 7.1
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5063

5712

Sealed

4b Chain 5712 649 8.9
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Farringdon Rd 5712|Tramway Rd 5915 203 (Sealed 10.6
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Tramway Rd 5915|Chain 6416 6416 501(Sealed 7.2
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Chain 6416 6416|Chain 6916 6916 500|Sealed 8.8
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Chain 6916 6916|Chain 7416 7416 500|Sealed 7
Christmas Creek Rd Tabooba 4b Chain 7416 7416|Chain 7916 7916 500|Sealed 5.8
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 7916 7916|Change of Width 8416 500(Sealed 4.9
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 8416 8416|Chain 8916 8916 500|Sealed 5.7
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 8916 8916|Chain 9416 9416 500|Sealed 5.2
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 9416 9416|Chain 9917 9917 501|Sealed 4.2
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 9917 9917|Chain 10417 10417 500|Sealed 5.5
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 4b Chain 10417 10417|Rudd La 11061 644|Sealed 3.7
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Rudd La 11061|Chain 11561 11561 500|Sealed 4.1
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 11561 11561|Chain 12061 12061 500|Sealed 4.3
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 12061 12061|Chain 12561 12561 500|Sealed 4.1
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 12561 12561|Chain 13061 13061 500|Sealed 3.7
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 13061 13061|Chain 13561 13561 500|Sealed 3.5
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 13561 13561|Chain 14061 14061 500|Sealed 3.8
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 14061 14061|Fedamore Rd 14209 148|Sealed 3.6
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 14209 14209|Chain 14709 14709 500|Sealed 4
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 14709 14709|Chain 15209 15209 500|Sealed 4.5
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 15209 15209|Chain 15710 15710 501|Sealed 4.5
Christmas Creek Rd Christmas Creek 5a Chain 15710 15710|Chain 16210 16210 500|Sealed 6.7
Christmas Creek Rd Hillview S5a Chain 16210 16210|Bridge 16400 190|Sealed 6.7
Christmas Creek Rd Hillview 5a Bridge 16400|Chain 16871 16871 471|Sealed 3.5
Christmas Creek Rd Hillview 5a Chain 16871 16871|Chain 17371 17371 500|Sealed 3.7
Christmas Creek Rd Hillview 5a Chain 17371 17371|Chain 17871 17871 500|Sealed 4.4
Christmas Creek Rd Hillview 5a Chain 17871 17871|Chain 18372 18372 501|Sealed 3.8
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington 5a Chain 18372 18372|Haack Rd 18800 428|Sealed 3.5
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington S5a Haack Rd 18800|Chain 19300 19300 500(Sealed 3.6
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington 5a Chain 19300 19300|Rohan Rd 19541 241(Sealed 8.7
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington S5a Rohan Rd 19541|Bridge 19658 117|Sealed 4.5
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington 5a Bridge 19658|Chinghee Creek Rd 19938 280(Sealed 7.5
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chinghee Creek Rd 19938|Chain 20438 20438 500(Sealed 4.4
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 20438 20438|Chain 20938 20938 500(Sealed 5.7
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 20938 20938|Chain 21438 21438 500(Sealed 5.3
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 21438 21438|Chain 21938 21938 500(Sealed 4.6
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 21938 21938|Bridge 22304 366(Sealed 4.8
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Bridge 22304|Chain 22791 22791 487|Sealed 4.3
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 22791 22791|Bridge 23053 262 |Sealed 8.5
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Bridge 23053|Change of Width 23180 127|Sealed 9
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Change of Width 23180|Bridge 23443 263|[Sealed 4.4
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Bridge 23443|Bridge 23737 294 (Sealed 7.7
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Bridge 23737|Chain 24233 24233 496|Sealed 3.6
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 24233 24233|Chain 24733 24733 500(Sealed 3.8
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 24733 24733|Barnes Rd 25290 557|Sealed 3.6
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Barnes Rd 25290|Chain 25790 25790 500(Sealed 4.1
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 25790 25790|Chain 26290 26290 500(Sealed 3.9
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 26290 26290|Chain 26790 26790 500(Sealed 3.9
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sb Chain 26790 26790|Gap Creek Rd 27398 608|Sealed 3.9
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 27398 27398|Chain 27898 27898 500(Sealed 3.5
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 27898 27898|Chain 28398 28398 500(Sealed 3.6
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 28398 28398|Change of Seal 28932 534(Sealed 3.7
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Change of Seal 28932|Chain 29878 29878 946|Gravelled 3.9
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 29878 29878|Chain 30878 30878 1000(Gravelled 2.9
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Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 30878 30878|Change of Seal 31933 1055 |Gravelled 3.1
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Change of Seal 31933|Change of Seal 32039 106|Sealed 2.8
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Change of Seal 32039|Chain 32878 32878 839|Gravelled 2.8
Christmas Creek Rd Lamington Sc Chain 32878 32878|End maintenance 33611 733|Gravelled 2.8
Church St Boonah 4a Boonah - Rathdowney Rd 0[High St One Way 32 32|Sealed 11.7
Church St Boonah 4a High St One Way 32|Little High St 54 22|Sealed 13.5
Church St Boonah 4a Little High St 54(Melbourne St 305 251(Sealed 11.5
Church St Boonah 4a Melbourne St 305|Macquarie St 658 353[Sealed 12.5
Church St Boonah 4a Macquarie St 658|Campbell St 879 221(Sealed 4.2
Church St Boonah 4a Campbell St 879|McDonald St 1101 222(Sealed 6.4
Church St Boonah 4b McDonald St 1101(Ley St 1355 254(Sealed 6.4
Church St Boonah 4b Ley St 1355(Bridge 1764 409|Sealed 6.3
Church St Dugandan 4b Bridge 1764 |Bruckner Hill Rd 1858 94|Sealed 8.3
Church St Harrisville 5d Dunns Av 0|End 203 203|Sealed 5
Cibola Dr Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Freemont Dr 0|Sierra Dr 391 391|Sealed 4.4
Clare Rd Allandale 5d Betts Rd 0|Chain 560 560 560|Gravelled 3.8
Clark Rd Biddaddaba 5d Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 0|End maintenance 431 431|Gravelled 2.8
Clarke PI Kooralbyn Sc Hinchcliffe Dr 0|End 322 322(Sealed 4.8
Cliff Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5d Licuala Dr 0|End 163 163|Sealed 2.5
Cliff Way Tamborine Mountain  [5a Central Av 0|Central Av 409 409|Sealed 3.6
Climax Ct Witheren S5a Beechmont Rd 0[Shay PI 385 385(Sealed 3.5
Climax Ct Witheren 5a Shay PI 385|End 944 559(Sealed 3.6
Clover Ct Gleneagle Sc Tullamore Way 0|End 113 113|Sealed 6.9
Coburg Rd Canungra 5a Beaudesert - Nerang Rd 0|Bridge 411 411|Sealed 5.4
Coburg Rd Canungra S5a Bridge 411|Lamington National Park Rd 687 276|Sealed 5.6
Cocos St Tamborine Mountain  [Sb Corypha Ct 0|Licuala Dr 125 125|Sealed 4.1
Coleman Sq Tamborine Mountain  [5a North St 0|North St 379 379(Sealed 5.5
Coleyville Cemetery Rd Coleyville 5d Coleyville Rd 0|End 580 580(|Gravelled 2.3
Coleyville Rd Mutdapilly S5a Cunningham Hwy 0[Chain 501 501 501(Sealed 6
Coleyville Rd Mutdapilly 5a Chain 501 501|Chain 1002 1002 501(Sealed 6.3
Coleyville Rd Mutdapilly S5a Chain 1002 1002 (Kruger Rd 1550 548|Sealed 6.3
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sc Kruger Rd 1550(Chain 2052 2052 502 [Sealed 3.6
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sc Chain 2052 2052 |Chain 2553 2553 501(Sealed 3.6
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 2553 2553|Chain 3052 3052 499|Sealed 6.4
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 3052 3052|Chain 3552 3552 500(Sealed 7.2
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 3552 3552|Chain 4053 4053 501(Sealed 7.2
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 4053 4053|Chain 4557 4557 504 (Sealed 4
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 4557 4557|Chain 5058 5058 501(Sealed 4
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 5058 5058|Chain 5559 5559 501(Sealed 3.6
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 5559 5559|Chain 6060 6060 501(Sealed 6.1
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 6060 6060|Drager East Rd 6559 499|Sealed 6.1
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Drager East Rd 6559|Chain 7060 7060 501(Sealed 6.5
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 7060 7060|Change of Seal 7282 222(Sealed 6.6
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Change of Seal 7282|Chain 7781 7781 499|Sealed 3.9
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 7781 7781|Change of Seal 8296 515(Sealed 4.2
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Change of Seal 8296|Chain 8782 8782 486|Sealed 6.5
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 8782 8782|Change of Seal 9052 270(Sealed 6.2
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Change of Seal 9052|Chain 9553 9553 501(Sealed 6.2
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 9553 9553|Chain 10053 10053 500(Sealed 6
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 10053 10053|Chain 10552 10552 499|Sealed 3.5
Coleyville Rd Coleyville Sb Chain 10552 10552|Rosewood - Warrilview Rd 11356 804 |(Sealed 7.2
Collins St East Beaudesert 5d Kookaburra St 0|End 538 538|Gravelled 3.6
Collins PI Kooralbyn Sb Boomerang Dr 0|End 564 564 (Sealed 6
Collins St South Rathdowney S5a Collins St 0[Mount Lindesay Hwy 51 51|Sealed 4.8
Collins St Beaudesert 5c Anna St 0|Tina St 334 334|Sealed 3
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Mount Lindesay Hwy

Sealed

5a 0|End 212 212 12.2
Colville Dr Tamborine Mountain  [5d Witches Ch 0|Beacon Rd 155 155|Sealed 4.7
Colville Dr Tamborine Mountain  [5c Beacon Rd 155|Sierra Dr 316 161|Sealed 4.8
Colvin Rd Canungra 5d Lamington National Park Rd 0|Change of Seal 197 197|Sealed 2.7
Condamine Ct Beaudesert 5c Diamantina Cct 0|End 172 172|Sealed 7
Contour Access Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Contour Rd 0|End 67 67|Sealed 3
Contour Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Macdonnell Rd 0|Cayambe Ct 192 192|Sealed 4.9
Contour Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Cayambe Ct 192(Shasta Dr 673 481|Sealed 4.7
Contour Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Shasta Dr 673|Areca Ct 1272 599|Sealed 5.7
Contour Rd Tamborine Mountain  [4b Areca Ct 1272|Magnetic Dr 1502 230(Sealed 4.8
Cook Rd Tamborine Mountain  [5a Eagle Heights Rd 0|End 169 169|Sealed 6.3
Coomera Gorge Dr Tamborine Mountain  [5a Golf Course Rd 0[Pacific Pde 581 581(Sealed 3.7
Coomera Gorge Dr Tamborine Mountain  [5a Pacific Pde 581|Pacific Pde 1099 518(Sealed 2.9
Cooney Av Boonah Sc Devin Dr 0|End 144 144|Sealed 6.3
